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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 631

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Sherman4243
Flip Starz - MI

8.750 9.100 9.4009.475 36.725
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Catalina Devia4705
United (UGA) - TX

8.325 9.400 9.4759.350 36.550
3T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Brianna Regep4403
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

8.700 8.750 9.4259.600 36.475
2 7T 1 3 3 

3 

Emma Reif4242
Flip Starz - MI

8.250 9.075 9.3759.000 35.700
5 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Sarah Maggiore4726
Viking (VGC) - IL

8.325 8.850 9.0008.650 34.825
4T 5T 8T 6 5 

5 

Juliette Reyes4404
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

7.775 8.850 8.9509.075 34.650
9 6T 4 7T 6 

6 

Betsy Alcorn4573
Northbrook GTC - IL

7.650 9.000 8.6758.650 33.975
12 4 9T 9 7 

7 

Isabelle White4706
United (UGA) - TX

7.950 8.075 9.5758.125 33.725
6 10 12 1 8 

8 

Isabella Kedryna4401
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

7.875 8.700 8.4008.550 33.525
8 9 11 13 9 

9 

Jacki Stadler4345
Gymnastics Shop - IL

7.750 7.950 8.9508.625 33.275
10 12 10 8T 10 

10 

Taylor Pettit4402
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

7.700 8.750 8.6507.750 32.850
11 8T 13 10 11 

11 

Savannah Bower4662
Top Flight - IN

7.900 7.300 8.4259.000 32.625
7 13 6T 12 12 

12 

Taylor Tomczak4405
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

6.500 8.000 8.5008.900 31.900
13 11 7 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 631

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Feltz4400
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

8.500 9.000 9.4009.350 36.250
5 2 1 1 1T

1T

Olivia Oatsvall4336
Gym Factory - IL

8.625 9.250 9.3509.025 36.250
3 1 2T 2 2T

2T

Rylee Woods4707
United (UGA) - TX

8.850 8.525 9.3258.800 35.500
1 6 4 3T 3 

3 

Tea Mladjenovic4344
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.550 8.900 9.3258.650 35.425
4 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Mary Brenneman4690
Tri-Star - IL

8.275 8.600 8.5509.025 34.450
8 4 3T 7T 5 

5 

Kathryn Morris4335
Gym Factory - IL

7.825 8.350 9.2758.775 34.225
12 7T 5 5 6 

6 

Izabel Valadez4072
Aurora Turners - IL

8.675 8.100 8.8508.450 34.075
2 10 8 6 7 

7 

Lilith Aretae4704
United (UGA) - TX

8.200 8.550 8.5508.400 33.700
9 5 9 8T 8 

8 

Kinsey Lamb4241
Flip Starz - MI

8.300 8.300 8.1508.475 33.225
6T 9 7 10 9 

9 

Avery Kalfayan4240
Flip Starz - MI

8.125 8.025 8.4507.950 32.550
10 11 11T 9 10 

10 

Sequoia Rounsaville4338
Gym Factory - IL

8.300 7.850 7.8508.325 32.325
7T 12 10 12 11 

11 

Ellie Winkler4727
Viking (VGC) - IL

7.950 8.350 8.0007.950 32.250
11 8T 12T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / 11 & Over
Session: 631

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Timme4593
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.800 9.400 9.3009.200 36.700
2T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Morgan Wagnitz4408
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

8.875 9.475 8.9508.800 36.100
1 1 7T 5T 2 

2 

Isabella Taylor4244
Flip Starz - MI

8.350 8.825 8.9509.200 35.325
10 4 2T 6T 3 

3 

Jenna Valenti4406
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

8.550 8.550 8.9509.175 35.225
5 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Andra Pop4337
Gym Factory - IL

8.500 8.800 8.6759.050 35.025
6T 5 4 12 5 

5 

Katarina Clark4590
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.650 8.850 9.0508.275 34.825
4 3 13 3 6 

6 

Alexis Kerrins4070
Aurora Turners - IL

8.500 8.000 9.0009.000 34.500
7T 12 5 4 7T

7T

Armanda Vasilauskaite4407
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

8.375 8.450 8.7258.950 34.500
9 7 6 11 8T

8T

Alexis Kessler4591
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

8.800 8.400 8.8007.850 33.850
3T 8 18 9 9 

9 

Abbey Kuhn4071
Aurora Turners - IL

8.300 8.375 8.1508.525 33.350
11T 9 10 16 10 

10 

Nicole Guest4342
Gymnastics Shop - IL

8.500 7.150 9.1008.550 33.300
8T 16T 9 2 11 

11 

Ally Burke4069
Aurora Turners - IL

8.200 7.750 8.9008.200 33.050
13 14 14 8 12 

12 

Ali Rosenberg4574
Northbrook GTC - IL

8.300 8.250 8.4258.050 33.025
12T 10 17 14 13 

13 

Katlyn Shea4592
Olympiad MidRivrs-MO

7.700 8.225 8.0008.125 32.050
16 11 16 17 14 

14 

Emma Moffett4663
Top Flight - IN

8.000 7.150 8.5508.175 31.875
14 17T 15 13 15 

15 

Hannah Wiseman4664
Top Flight - IN

7.150 7.800 8.4008.400 31.750
19 13 11 15 16 

16 

Angela Shechtman4575
Northbrook GTC - IL

7.500 7.200 7.5508.800 31.050
18 15 8T 19 17 

17 

Joey Digioia4341
Gymnastics Shop - IL

7.600 5.750 8.7508.300 30.400
17 19 12 10 18 

18 

Jenna Mabus4343
Gymnastics Shop - IL

7.800 6.350 7.9007.650 29.700
15 18 19 18 19 

19 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub


